
VM37
Steam Poseidon - 2.2 Ltr

Technical Specifications

Steam Poseidon

Voltage

Frequency

Boiler Capacity

Boiler Power (W)

Working Pressure

Steam Production

Steam Temperature in the Boiler

P max Vacuum (W)

Stainless Tank Capacity

Water Tank Capacity

Weight

SWI140

230 V

50 Hz

2.2 Ltr

2000 W

9 bar

6.0 kg/hour

165o

1400 W

60 Ltr

5.0 Ltr

34 kg

Standard Parts

Optional Parts

Steam-Vacuum Hose Terminal Steam Hose Little brushes brass & inox Armachair steam nozzle Flexible Hose mt.2.5 Steam Manual Body Brush Slide-on nozzle for liquid

Slide-on & Dusting brush Crevice Tool Steam Extension Wand Steam Body Nozzle L300 Slide-on brush L300 Slide-on for liquid nozzle Sponge & Cartridge Filter

Steam Hose Terminal Steam Hose Little Brush Steam Hose Terminal Hose Brass

Floor & Carpet Nozzle
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